C E R T I F I C A T E
of Conformity
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH - Tillystraße 2 - 90431 Nürnberg
Page 1 of 2
The certificate of conformity refers to the above-mentioned product. This is to certify that
the specimen is in conformity with the assessment requirement mentioned on the next
page. This certificate does not imply assessment of the production of the product and does
not permit the use of a TÜV Rheinland mark of conformity.
  Certification Body
Date: 2024-06-05  ___________________________
    Tongle Lee
Registration No.:  AK 50632712 0001
Report No.:  CN2499F5 001
Holder: GoodWe Technologies Co., Ltd.
No.90 Zijin Rd., New District
215011 Suzhou
P.R. China
Product: Radio Equipment
 (AC Charger)
Type designation listed on the next page
C E R T I F I C A T E
of Conformity
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH - Tillystraße 2 - 90431 Nürnberg
Page 2 of 2
Registration No.: AK 50632712 0001
Product: Radio Equipment
 (AC Charger)
Tested according to:
EN 300328 V 2.2.2:2019
EN 300330 V 2.1.1:2017
EN 301489-1 V 2.2.3:2019
EN 301489-3 V2.3.2:2023
EN 301489-17 V 3.2.4:2020
EN IEC 62311:2020
EN IEC 61851-21-2:2021
EN IEC 61000-6-1:2019
EN IEC 61000-6-3:2021
EN IEC 61851-1:2019
Identification: Type Designation
 GW7K-HCA-20 ,   GW11K-HCA-20 ,  GW22K-HCA-20 ,
GW7K-HCA ,  GW11K-HCA ,  GW22K-HCA
Serial No.: Engineering sample
Remark(s) : Refer to the report CN2499F5 001 for
details.
The above standards are for compliance with applicable
provisions of Article 3 of Council Directive 2014/53/EU
of Radio Equipment.